Race Date
July 07, 2024

Overall* Name

A

Ryan Yoder
Jaime Perez
William Toler
Greg Childers
Danny Rhea
Jason Hammil
Owen Broadstreet
Mark Shearing
Chad Nay
Seamus Silliman
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Grant Gorham
Eric Hess
John Wright
Mark Rabens
Lincoln Perkins
Case Smith
Kurt Droese
Matt Simcox
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Sean Obrien
Christopher Cox
Andrew Nelson
Stephen Grollimund
Michael Dotlich
Eric Burke

Guy Koenig

Shane Dowell

Alex Hilt

Kurt Backlund
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*Overall place within gender

Results by DINO LLC DINO LLC

DINO MTB Series 2024 - Muscatatuck Park
Overall Finish List

Hodson's Bay Racing

Team Heroes

Merica

Grey Goat

TMBA

J's Bikes

Hilt House Fitness
Conquest Cycling

Bib No Gend AG Place
240 M 1: 30-39
261 M 1. 40-49
274 M 2: 40-49
333 M 2: 30-39
338 M 3: 40-49
304 M 4: 40-49
248 M 1. 11-18
312 M 1: 50-59
219 M 2: 50-59
332 M 1. 19-29
336 M 3: 30-39
337 M 3: 50-59
210 M 1: 60-99
212 M 2: 60-99
211 M 3: 60-99
247 M 2: 11-18
330 M 1: Open
216 M 4: 50-59
335 M 5: 40-49
334 M 4: 30-39
232 M 5. 30-39
239 M 6: 30-39
260 M 5: 50-59
251 M 6: 50-59
339 M 3: 11-18
285 M 7: 30-39
236 M 8: 30-39
224 M 7: 50-59

Opn
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

Time
1:36:23.4
1:37:54.1
1:38:42.6
1:38:46.1
1:39:34.0
1:39:44.8
1:40:46.4
1:42:43.0
1:44:33.5
1:44:34.9
1:47:35.5
1:48:33.5
1:48:34.5
1:48:34.7
1:50:26.0
1:50:46.5
1:50:58.8
1:51:03.7
1:51:53.3
1:52:30.3
1:53:19.8
1:55:07.7
1:59:50.9
2:00:02.9
2:00:04.7
2:01:37.2
2:02:55.8
2:05:09.6
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